Description
Ceremony

i

Cocktail

Reception

TTTT

B
ig

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

CASA DEL MAR

1970 OCEAN WAY,

SANTA MONICA, CA. 90405

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 18TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP TIME TBD

White Chiavari Chair with White Cushions
White

Grey Wash Bar, 6ft

Otis Back Bar, Grey Wash

White Dance Floor, 24ft x 24ft
Banquet Table, Queen

Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey

Chanel Curved Sofa, Silver 6ft

New York Bar, White - 8'

Dior Back Bar, Silver
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Qtty

250

250

ORDER #005984

Caldwell
Kate Fujimoto
323-395-9335

Price

$6.00

T

Total Ceremony

$250.00

$175.00

Total Cocktail

$1,728.00
$18.00

$18.00

$275.00

$375.00

$275.00

T

T

Order Date: January 17,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$700.00

$1,700.00

$1,728.00
$144.00

$4,500.00

$1,650.00

$375.00

$550.00
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Description
Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 01/21/2025 @ 01:51 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $§275.00 T

Total Reception

2 $250.00 T
6 $175.00
6 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$550.00

$9,497.00

$500.00
$1,050.00

$900.00

$12,697.00
$2,450.00
$1,253.72
($0.00)
$16,400.72
($0.00)
$16,400.72
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