

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005984

Caldwell Kate Fujimoto 323-395-9335

Order Date: January 17, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: CASA DEL MAR 1910 OCEAN WAY, SANTA MONICA, CA. 90405

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 18TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ceremony					
E	White Chiavari Chair with White Cushions ^{White}	250	\$6.00	Т	\$1,500.00
			Total Ceremony		\$1,500.00
Cocktail					
	Grey Wash Bar, 6ft	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Otis Back Bar, Grey Wash	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
			Total Cocktail		\$1,700.00
Reception					
	White Dance Floor, 24ft x 24ft	1	\$1,728.00	Т	\$1,728.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	8	\$18.00	Т	\$144.00
P-	Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey	250	\$18.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Silver 6ft	6	\$275.00	Т	\$1,650.00
	New York Bar, White - 8'	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Dior Back Bar, Silver	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
			Total Reception \$		\$9,497.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$150.00		\$900.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$12,697.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,450.00
Taxes :	\$1,253.72
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$16,400.72
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$16,400.72